*Monday
*Monday
Saturday
*Tuesday
Saturday
*Monday
Saturday
*Monday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
*Monday
Fri/Sat
Fri/Sat

Fri/Sat

3/23/15

3/30/15

4/4/15

4/7/15

4/11/15

4/13/15

4/18/15

4/20/15

4/24/15

5/1/15

5/2/15

5/4/15

5/8-9/15

5/15-16/15

5/22-23/15

DONEGAL
TRACK & FIELD

2015

@Lancaster Mennonite

Eastern Lebanon

Bruce Dallas Invite — Cumberland Valley HS

Home

@Lancaster Catholic

Pan Ram Invite — CD/CD East Stadium

Annville-Cleona

Home

* -9
Py

4:00PM
4:00PM
TBA
4:00PM
TBA

4:00PM

Jack Roddick Invite — Shippensburg University TBA

Columbia

Home

Millersville Invite — Millersville University

Battle for the Bridge — Eastern York

Blue Streak Relays — Manheim Township

@Northern Lebanon

Leagues @ Hempfield HS

Districts @ Shippensburg University

States @ Shippensburg University

4:00PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

4:00PM

TBA

TBA

TBA




(*) designates league meets Italicized are Invitationals



